
 

11+ 2025 KEY DATES 

11+ Open Events 

Tuesday 24th September 2024 – Open Morning 
8.30 start 

Thursday 10th October 2024 – Open Day 
Session 1 - 15.30 – 16.45, Session 2 - 17.00 – 18.15,   
Session 3 - 18.30 – 19.45 

Wednesday 6th November 2024 – Informal Tours 

11+ Registration Closing Date Friday 8th November 2024 

Bursary Application Closing Date Monday 18th November 2024 

11+ Consortium Examination  
to be taken in current school or other agreed assessment 
centre 

Friday 29th November 2024 or  
Tuesday 3rd December 2024 or  
Thursday 5th December 2024 

11+ Consortium Examination  
to be held at Francis Holland, Regent’s Park Friday 29th November 2024 

Notified of Outcome by week commencing Monday 9th December 2024 

Interview Days 
Friday 3rd January or  
Saturday 4th January or  
Monday 6th January 2025 

Art Scholarship Examination  
deadline for Art Scholarship submissions is 18th November 
at midday by hard copy 

Friday 17th January 2025  

Music Scholarship Audition  
deadline to apply for Music Scholarship is 8th November 

Monday 20th January or  
Tuesday 21st January 2025 

Offer date Friday 14th February 2025 

Deadline to accept 12 noon on Thursday 6th March 2025 


